

2023 OBON SPONSORSHIP FORM

Obon Sponsorships are an opportunity to support VHBT's Obon Festival and honor the memory of loved ones. We invite you to be a 2024 Obon Sponsor with a monetary gift to VHBT of any amount. Sponsors donating \$250 or more will be acknowledged on the VHBT website, as well as other communication related to the Obon Festival.

Become an Obon Sponsor by filling out the form and following mailing instructions below **OR** go to www.givebutter.com/vhbtobonsponsor2024 to pay by credit card. If you have questions, please contact Debbie Ching at dfching@qmail.com or 310 748-7940.

Vest I/we would like to support VHRT and Ohon as a Sponsor.

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ic to support trib.	and Obon as a sponsor.	
□ \$1, 500	□ \$500	\$100	
□ \$1,000	□ \$250	Other_\$	
Sponsor Name(s)	_		
To receive an acknowledge	ment letter, please provide	2:	
Mailing Address			
(City/State)		(Zip)	
In case we have question	ns, please provide:		
Email Address			
Telephone			
I/We would like ac	knowledgement to	o appear as follows:	
Please check one only:			
☐ Sponsor Name(s) a	as stated above.		
☐ In Memory of	_		
☐ Other (Please prov	vide desired wording)	:	
,			

Please mail this completed form and your Obon Sponsorship check payable to "VHBT" with memo "Obon Sponsorship" preferably before **JULY 12th, 2024,** to: **VHBT Obon Sponsorship, 12371 Braddock Drive, Culver City, CA 90230.**

To pay by credit card, please go to <u>www.givebutter.com/vhbtobonsponsor2024</u> in lieu of completing this form.